
St. Mary's (IN) (6-6-0, 0-3-0) -vs- Adrian (7-3-2, 3-1-0)
10/07/2023 at Adrian (Docking Stadium)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 10/07/2023
Attendance: 300
Stadium: Docking Stadium
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
St. Mary's (IN) 0 0 0
Adrian 1 1 2

St. Mary's (IN) 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Miklavcic, Caroline 0 0 0 0 90
MID 4 Day, Kaitlyn 0 0 0 0 71
MID 5 Barresi, Grace 1 1 0 0 90
MID 6 Adent, Lindsey 0 0 0 0 77
MID 7 Kaczynski, Mary 1 0 0 0 71
DEF 13 Brown, Grace 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 15 Sherman, Izzy 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 17 Linus, Izzi 0 0 0 0 57
MID 19 Slove, Margaret 0 0 0 0 90
MID 22 Keely, Claire 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 27 Skrip, Holly 1 1 0 0 90

Substitutes
MID 8 Martinez, Cristina 0 0 0 0 13
FWD 9 Ridderman, Layne 0 0 0 0 7
MID 10 De Castro Vasconcelos, Marina 0 0 0 0 64

Totals 3 2 0 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Miklavcic, Caroline 90:00 2 0

Totals 2 0

Adrian 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 0 Revels, Gabby 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 3 Greenbaum, Zoe 0 0 0 0 34
MID 4 Dake, Kaitlyn 2 0 0 0 90
DEF 6 Beaudoin, Cailey 0 0 0 0 78
DEF 7 Anderson, Sydney 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 11 Homan, Leah 1 1 1 0 90
MID 12 Mougrabi, Rylea 1 1 1 0 90
FWD 15 Fosmoen, Annamarie 0 0 0 0 67
DEF 16 Bergeron, Teagan 0 0 0 1 90
MID 24 Hoensheid, Sarah 1 0 0 0 72
DEF 27 Fries, Ellise 1 0 0 0 90

Substitutes
MID 5 Earl, Alanna 0 0 0 0 58
DEF 10 Dalzochio, Emma 0 0 0 1 16
MID 14 Aikens, Bri 0 0 0 0 14
DEF 18 Pilon, Victoria 0 0 0 0 21

Totals 6 2 2 2 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Revels, Gabby 90:00 0 2

Totals 0 2

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
St. Mary's (IN) 1 2 3
Adrian 4 2 6

Saves By Period
St. Mary's (IN) 0 0 0
Adrian 1 1 2

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
St. Mary's (IN) 1 0 1
Adrian 0 1 1

Fouls By Period
St. Mary's (IN) 9 2 11
Adrian 2 6 8

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

35:16 ADR Rylea Mougrabi Teagan Bergeron
GOAL by ADR Mougrabi, Rylea Assist by
Bergeron, Teagan.

54:48 ADR Leah Homan Emma Dalzochio
GOAL by ADR Homan, Leah Assist by
Dalzochio, Emma.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 ADR Revels, Gabby at goalie for Adrian
00:00 STM Miklavcic, Caroline at goalie for St. Mary's (IN)
01:13 STM Foul on Barresi, Grace.
09:45 STM Foul on Kaczynski, Mary.
10:49 STM Foul on Adent, Lindsey.
11:36 ADR Shot by ADR Hoensheid, Sarah, out top right.
16:50 STM Foul on Keely, Claire.
21:52 STM Shot by STM Skrip, Holly, top, saved by Revels, Gabby.
22:02 STM Corner kick [22:02].
22:55 STM Foul on Barresi, Grace.
24:11 ADR ADR substitution: Earl, Alanna for Greenbaum, Zoe.
25:04 STM STM substitution: De Castro Vasconcelos, Marina for Kaczynski, Mary.
27:57 ADR Shot by ADR Dake, Kaitlyn, out right.
28:06 STM Foul on Barresi, Grace.
29:01 ADR Shot by ADR Fries, Ellise, out top.
31:03 STM Foul on Day, Kaitlyn.
31:46 STM STM substitution: Martinez, Cristina for Adent, Lindsey.
32:18 STM Foul on Barresi, Grace.
34:42 STM Foul on Sherman, Izzy.
35:16 ADR GOAL by ADR Mougrabi, Rylea Assist by Bergeron, Teagan.

St. Mary's (IN) 0, Adrian 1
36:05 ADR Foul on Fosmoen, Annamarie.
37:34 STM STM substitution: Ridderman, Layne for Day, Kaitlyn.
38:40 ADR Foul on Mougrabi, Rylea.
40:56 ADR ADR substitution: Dalzochio, Emma for Fosmoen, Annamarie.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 STM

FOR STM: , #1 Miklavcic, Caroline, #4 Day, Kaitlyn, #5 Barresi, Grace, #6 Adent, Lindsey, #10 De Castro
Vasconcelos, Marina, #13 Brown, Grace, #15 Sherman, Izzy, #7 Kaczynski, Mary, #19 Slove, Margaret, #22 Keely,
Claire, #27 Skrip, Holly.

45:00 ADR

FOR ADR: , #0 Revels, Gabby, #5 Earl, Alanna, #4 Dake, Kaitlyn, #6 Beaudoin, Cailey, #7 Anderson, Sydney, #11
Homan, Leah, #12 Mougrabi, Rylea, #10 Dalzochio, Emma, #16 Bergeron, Teagan, #24 Hoensheid, Sarah, #27 Fries,
Ellise.

45:00 STM STM substitution: Day, Kaitlyn for Ridderman, Layne.
45:00 STM STM substitution: Adent, Lindsey for Martinez, Cristina.
45:00 STM STM substitution: Kaczynski, Mary for Linus, Izzi.
50:48 ADR Foul on Mougrabi, Rylea.
53:05 STM Foul on Adent, Lindsey.
54:48 ADR GOAL by ADR Homan, Leah Assist by Dalzochio, Emma.

St. Mary's (IN) 0, Adrian 2
56:50 ADR ADR substitution: Aikens, Bri for Dalzochio, Emma.
57:08 STM Shot by STM Barresi, Grace, bottom left, saved by Revels, Gabby.
59:19 ADR ADR substitution: Pilon, Victoria for Hoensheid, Sarah.
62:19 ADR Foul on Dake, Kaitlyn.
63:49 ADR ADR substitution: Fosmoen, Annamarie for Earl, Alanna.
70:11 ADR ADR substitution: Earl, Alanna for Aikens, Bri.
70:27 ADR Corner kick [70:27].
70:46 ADR Offside against Adrian.
73:00 ADR Foul on Dake, Kaitlyn.
74:10 ADR Foul on Homan, Leah.
77:55 ADR ADR substitution: Hoensheid, Sarah for Beaudoin, Cailey.
77:55 STM STM substitution: Linus, Izzi for Day, Kaitlyn.
79:28 ADR Shot by ADR Dake, Kaitlyn, out left.
80:23 ADR Foul on Earl, Alanna.
80:23 ADR ADR substitution: Greenbaum, Zoe for Pilon, Victoria.
80:23 ADR Foul on Hoensheid, Sarah.
86:56 STM Shot by STM Kaczynski, Mary, out top.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


